INVOICE INVOICE NO: 24
©

Invoice

Phone: 0536235235 - E-Mail: info@medcare.com
Website:

2023-08-29

Supplier Date

Delivery Note Delivery Note..

MedCare Co.

VAT Number 0

Country Of Origin- Iraq

Durlabh Ji
Kunadi Electricity Board Area House No 8, Chanchal Vihar

Other References Referencel
Destination India Currency INR
S.No. Service Name Consultation Charge Qty Rate
1 Appointment: 1258 INR 400 1 INR 40.00

Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-03

2 Appointment: 1262 INR 400 1 INR 40.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-03

3 Appointment: 1266 INR 400 1 INR 40.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-04

4 Appointment: 1268 INR 400 1 INR 40.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-04

5 Appointment: 1271 INR 400 1 INR 40.00

Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-06

6 Appointment: 1273 INR 400 1 INR 40.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-05

7 Appointment: 1366 INR 400 1 INR 40.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,

Appointment Date: 2023-08-08
8 Appointment: 1367 INR 400 1 INR 40.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,

Appointment Date: 2023-08-08
9 Appointment: 1368 INR 400 1 INR 40.00

Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-08

10 Appointment: 1369 INR 400 1 INR 40.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-08
11 Appointment: 1370 INR 400 1 INR 40.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-08
12 Appointment: 1371 INR 400 1 INR 40.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,



https://www.medcare.com/

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Appointment Date: 2023-08-08

Appointment: 1372
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-08

Appointment: 1373
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-08

Appointment: 1376
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-08

Appointment: 1378
Patient Name: Chandler,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-09

Appointment: 1380
Patient Name: Chandler,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-08

Appointment: 1382
Patient Name: Chandler,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-08

Appointment: 1389
Patient Name: Chandler,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-20

Appointment: 1390
Patient Name: Chandler,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-20

Appointment: 1393
Patient Name: Zendaya ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-23

Appointment: 1397
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-25

Appointment: 1398
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-25

Appointment: 1399
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-08-25

Appointment: 1403

Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff,

Appointment Date: 2023-08-29
Appointment: 1404

Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff,

Appointment Date: 2023-08-29

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

Total
VAT
Grand Total

INR
0%
INR

1040.00

1040.00




