

INVOICE

INVOICE NO: 24

Website: <u>www.medcare.com</u>					
Supplier	Date	2023-08-29			
MedCare Co.	Delivery Note	Delivery Note			
	VAT Number	0			
Country Of Origin- Iraq					
Customer	Contract NO.	KAS848			
Durlabh Ji					
Kunadi Electricity Board Area House No 8, Chanchal Vihar					
	Other References	Reference1			
Destination India	Currency	INR			

Destillation	Surfaction india Currency INK			
S.No.	Service Name	Consultation Charg	je Qty	Rate
1	Appointment: 1258 Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff , Appointment Date: 2023-08-03	INR 400	1	INR 40.00
2	Appointment: 1262 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-03	INR 400	1	INR 40.00
3	Appointment: 1266 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-04	INR 400	1	INR 40.00
4	Appointment: 1268 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-04	INR 400	1	INR 40.00
5	Appointment: 1271 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-06	INR 400	1	INR 40.00
6	Appointment: 1273 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-05	INR 400	1	INR 40.00
7	Appointment: 1366 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-08	INR 400	1	INR 40.00
8	Appointment: 1367 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-08	INR 400	1	INR 40.00
9	Appointment: 1368 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-08	INR 400	1	INR 40.00
10	Appointment: 1369 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-08	INR 400	1	INR 40.00
11	Appointment: 1370 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-08	INR 400	1	INR 40.00
12	Appointment: 1371 Patient Name: Chandler ,	INR 400	1	INR 40.00

	Grand Total				1040.00
			Total VAT	l	1040.00
26	Appointment: 1404 Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff, Appointment Date: 2023-08-29	INR 400	1		40.00
25	Appointment: 1403 Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff, Appointment Date: 2023-08-29	INR 400			40.00
24	Appointment: 1399 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-25	INR 400	1		40.00
23	Appointment: 1398 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-25	INR 400	1	INR	40.00
22	Appointment: 1397 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-25	INR 400	1	INR	40.00
21	Appointment: 1393 Patient Name: Zendaya , Appointment Date: 2023-08-23	INR 400	1	INR	40.00
20	Appointment: 1390 Patient Name: Chandler, Appointment Date: 2023-08-20	INR 400	1	INR	40.00
19	Appointment: 1389 Patient Name: Chandler, Appointment Date: 2023-08-20	INR 400	1	INR	40.00
18	Appointment: 1382 Patient Name: Chandler, Appointment Date: 2023-08-08	INR 400	1	INR	40.00
17	Appointment: 1380 Patient Name: Chandler, Appointment Date: 2023-08-08	INR 400	1	INR	40.00
16	Appointment: 1378 Patient Name: Chandler, Appointment Date: 2023-09-09	INR 400	1	INR	40.00
15	Appointment: 1376 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-08	INR 400	1	INR	40.00
14	Appointment: 1373 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-08	INR 400	1	INR	40.00
13	Appointment: 1372 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-08-08	INR 400	1	INR	40.00
	Appointment Date: 2023-08-08		I		